
Department Name
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Ag Comm & Weights & Measures Chrisandra Flores 875-0538 florescj@saccounty.gov

Laura McReady 875-6033 mccreadyl@saccounty.gov
Airports Cindy Nichol 874-0600 nicholc@saccounty.gov

Connie McCoy 874-0603 mccoyc@saccounty.gov
Animal Care Services Annette Bedsworth 875-5051 bedswortha@saccounty.gov

Vita Tsymbal 875-4781 tsymbv@saccounty.gov
Assessor Christina Wyn 876-5467 wynnc@saccounty.gov

Yvette Carson 876-6763 carsony@saccounty.gov
Stacy Hackett 876-1419 hacketts@saccounty.gov

Child , Family and Adult Services Melissa Chavez 875-8146 ChavezM@saccounty.gov
Gabriela Villa 874-4217 villaga@saccounty.gov
Michelle Callejas 875-0123 CallejasM@saccounty.gov

Child Support Services Dalen Fredrickson 875-7848 fredricksond@saccounty.gov
Jennifer Maguire 876-6969 maguirej@saccounty.gov
Lexxi (Farm) Saephan 875-7606 saephanf@saccounty.gov

Civil Service Commission Alice Dowdin Calvillo 874-5586 dowdincalvilloa@saccounty.gov
Gina Volpi 874-5586 volpig@saccounty.gov

Clerk of the Board Florence Evans 874-8150 evansf@saccounty.gov
Zanyell McGuire 874-5248 mcguirez@saccounty.gov

Clerk Recorder Donna Allred 874-7855 AllredD@saccounty.gov
Alexis Allston 874-9986 AllstonA@saccounty.gov
Ryan Danel 874-9120 DanelR@saccounty.gov
Sheri Dyer 874-7851 DyerS@saccounty.gov

Conflict Criminal Defenders Jennifer Elizalde 874-8374 elizaldej@saccounty.gov
Theresa Huff 874-8118 hufft@saccounty.gov

Coroner Rosa Vega 874-1696 Vegajo@saccounty.gov
County Counsel Lisa Travis 875-4721 travisl@saccounty.gov

Siobhan Alvarez 874-8558 alvarezs@saccounty.gov
Stacy Revoir 874-9793 revoirs@saccounty.gov 

County Executive Office Haley Murray 874-5500 murrayh@saccounty.gov
Development & Code Bob Davison 874-6926 davisonb@saccounty.gov

Tammy Vang 874-7964 vangtam@saccounty.gov
District Attorney Thein Ho 874-7000 hot@sacda.org

John Black 874-5126 BlackJ@sacda.org
Joanie Johnson 875-1075 Johnsonj@sacda.org

Economic Development Crystal B 874-2413 givanst@saccounty.gov
Emergency Services Mary Jo Flynn-Nevins 874-4670 flynnm@saccounty.gov
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Emergency Services Sarah Gallimore 874-4674 gallimores@saccounty.gov
Environmental Management Jennea Monasterio 876-8890 monasterioj@saccounty.gov

Jill Koehn 875-8584 koehnjill@saccounty.gov
Koni Davies 876-7199 DaviesKoni@saccounty.gov

Finance Cheryl Chappell 875-7425 chappellc@saccounty.gov
Krista Lee 875-6937 leekr@saccounty.gov
Matthew Henning 874-6016 henningm@saccounty.gov
Melina Turpin 875-0022 turpinm@saccounty.gov

First 5 Sacramento Commission Julie Gallelo 876-5867 galleloj@saccounty.gov
Stephanie Wills 876-5875 willsst@saccounty.gov

General Services Jeff Gasaway 876-5384 GasawayJ@saccounty.gov
Rochelle Beaver 876-7701 beaverr@saccounty.gov
Jenn Shelton 876-6192 SheltonJ@saccounty.gov

Health Services Gayle Pierson 875-2003 PiersonG@saccounty.gov
Timothy Lutz 875-2002 lutzt@saccounty.gov

Human Assistance Dawn Mason 876-4288 masond@saccounty.gov
Ethan Dye 875-3611 dyee@saccounty.gov
Tessa Scott 875-9988 scottmar@saccounty.gov

Office of Budget & Debt Management Haley Murray 874-7094 murrayh@saccounty.gov
Office of the County Executive & Cabinet Haley Murray 574-5500 murrayh@saccounty.gov
Personnel Services Yesenia Monarrez 874-7740 monarrezy@saccounty.gov
Planning & Env Review Kim Reading 874-1659 readingk@saccounty.gov
Probation Angelica Losoya-Anguiano 875-0693 LosoyaA@saccounty.gov

Elise Vondrak 875-2347 vondrake@saccounty.gov
Armando Mata 875-4236 mataar@saccoutny.gov
Erika Benamati 875-4633 BenamatiE@saccounty.gov
Shelly Cortez 875-2458 Cortezs@saccounty.gov

Public Defender Amanda Benson 874-6411 BensonA@saccounty.gov
Joe Cress 874-6499 cressj@saccounty.gov

Regional Parks Amber Veselka 875-6205 veselkaa@saccounty.gov
Liz Bellas 875-5325 bellase@saccounty.gov
Michael Doane 875-1608 doanem@saccounty.gov

Retirement System (SCERS) Amy Larson 874-9030 larsona@saccounty.gov
Eric Stern 874-2489 sterne@saccounty.gov
Shannon Browning 874-9090 brownings@saccounty.gov

Sanitation Districts Agency Christoph Dobson 876-6042 dobsonc@saccounty.gov
Dajuana Gaines 876-6107 gainesd@sacsewer.com
Olivia Ortega 876-5998 ortegao@sacsewer.com
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Sheriff Celina Pereira 874-4615 cpereira@sacsheriff.com

Kimberly Herman 874-5969 kherman@sacsheriff.com
Technology(DTECH) Alexa Occhipinti 874-9080 occhipintia@saccounty.gov

Rami Zakaria 874-7825 zakariar@saccounty.gov
Transportation Deborah Ryans 875-4729 ryansd@saccounty.gov

Ron Vicari 874-7125 vicarir@saccounty.gov
Voter Registration & Elections Linda Hogge 875-6759 hoggel@saccounty.gov 

Mike Lotz 875-6464 lotzmi@saccounty.gov
Hang Nguyen 875-6255 nguyenha@saccounty.gov

Waste Management & Recycling Sean Crawford 876-9442 crawfords@saccounty.gov
Water Resources Michael Peterson 874-8913 petersonmi@saccounty.gov

Lilly Imani 874-5592 imanil@saccounty.gov
Marya Dennis 874-8809 dennisMa@saccounty.gov
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